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SUPERSEDES  ALL  PREVIOUS  ISSUES



· Attractively styled special purpose mixer tap with a fixed spout

· Extended lever suitable for use in Assisted Living installations

· Compliant with AS1428.1 for Special Needs applications

· Tubular spout pattern with aerator

· Quality 40mm diameter ceramic disc provides accurate flow and mixing 
temperature control

· Adjustable fixings to accommodate benchtop thicknesses up to 35mm

· WELS 5 Star, 6 L/min. T37395

Provided

Item Description Code

Toilet Living Assist Basin Mixer JTL121

Installation Instruction sheet, Allen key  

LIFE ASSIST BASIN MIXER
EXTENDED LEVER MIXER

BASE “O” RING

RUBBER SEAL

FIXING PLATE

FIXING BOLT(2)

FIXING NUT(2)

FLEXIBLE HOSE(2)

2.5mm ALLEN SCREW

RED/BLUE COVER CAP

51

187

155

107

51.5

19°

All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing 
variation of +/- 3mm on all surfaces.       As product development is ongoing 
BPA reserves the right to vary specifications       without notice.
Bathroom Products Australia P/L ABN 87 079 297 617

0623

2/97 BANKSIA ST

BOTANY, NSW 2019
TEL: 1300 717 717

www.johnsonsuisse.com.au


	Page 1
	Page 2

